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482.6 mm (19") air duct

State: 11/11/2025 (Source: rittal.com/nz-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/nz-en
https://www.rittal.com/nz-en
https://www.rittal.com/nz-en

SK 3301.391 - 482.6 mm (19") air duct for horizontal air

routing

For a cold air supply to hubs fitted in the rear 482.6 mm (19") level.
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SK 3301.391

Air duct, passive, for cold air supply to 482.6 mm (19") IT equipment
installed at the rear of server racks, airis drawn in from the front.

For superior air infeed to the rear 482.6 mm (19") components
Integral brush strip for cable entry of 482.6 mm (19") IT equipment
Supports front-to-back air routing

Depth-variable

Sheet steel, spray-finished
Brush strip: Plastic, UL 94-HB

RAL 9005

Width: 482.6 mm
Height: 1 U

1 pc(s).

3

3.3

73269098
4028177716629
EC011217
EC011217

22410601



