

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3301.391

482.6 mm (19") air duct

State: 8/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/nz-en)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SK 3301.391 - 482.6 mm (19") air duct for horizontal air routing

For a cold air supply to hubs fitted in the rear 482.6 mm (19") level.

Features

Model No.	SK 3301.391
Product description	Air duct, passive, for cold air supply to 482.6 mm (19") IT equipment installed at the rear of server racks, air is drawn in from the front.
Benefits	For superior air infeed to the rear 482.6 mm (19") components Integral brush strip for cable entry of 482.6 mm (19") IT equipment Supports front-to-back air routing Depth-variable
Material	Sheet steel, spray-finished Brush strip: Plastic, UL 94-HB
Colour	RAL 9005
Dimensions	Width: 482.6 mm Height: 1 U
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	3
Gross weight	3.3
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177716629
ETIM 9	EC011217
ETIM 8	EC011217
ECLASS 8.0	22410601